
B_O_M_E __ N_Ú_M_. _ _ 39_3_8 ___ M_ E_L_IL_LA_, VIERNES 13 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2002 

Nombre 

MOHAMED AMAR SALAH 

MOHAMED AMAR SALAH 

MOHAMED AMAR SALAH 

MOHAMELl AMAR TAOUFIK 

MOHAMED AMBRANI RACHID 

MOHAMEé' AMBRANI RACHID 

MOHAMEC-1\NANO ABDESELAM 

~OHAMED ANANO ABDESELAM 

MOHAMEU ANANO ABDESELAM 

MOHAMED AOMAR ALIA 

MOHAMED <\OMAR MOHAMED 

MOHAM ['." AOMARYAMINA 

MOHAM ": DAOMARYAMINA 

MOHAMb""l AOMAR Y AMINA 

MOHAMEú ~ :JMAR YUBIDA 

MOHAME1 : AZAAKO[JKI AHMED 

MOHAMED AZ.AAKOUKI AHMED 

MOHAMED AZAAKOUKI AHMED 

MOHAMED AZAAKOUKI AHMED 

MOHAMEC l\ZAAKOUKI AHMED 

MOHAME[; AZAHAF SAIDA 

MOHAMff :-ACHIR HOSAIN 

MOHAMED 3ACHIR SALI MOHAMED 

MOHAMED JEKAINABDESELAM 

MOHAMED BEKAIN MIMON 

MOHAMEú 8EKAIN MIMON 

MOHAMEC JEKAIN MOHAMED 

MOHAMED 8 ELAID MOHAMED 

MOHAMED tlELGALI AOMAR • 

MOHAMEr ::lELGALI AC M AR 

MOHAMED 8ELKASEN MAIMO~' 

MOHAMED BELKASEN MAIMON 

MOHAMED BELKASEN M.'.IMON 

- MOHAMED JEN BACHIR DRIS 

MOHAMEL" -:EN BACHIR DRIS 

MOHAMED 'lEN MOHAMED ANDOLLA EL HASSAN 

MOHAMED BEN MOHAMED ANDOLLA EL HASSAN 

MOHAME') dERGALI FATIM A 

MOHAM f·.' D <! .=RGALI LUISA 

MOHAME.J 90AHLAS MIMUN 

MOHAMED t; 'JAHLAS MIMUN 

MOHAME~. : •:JAHLAS MIMUN 

MOHAMEú BOAHLAS MIMUN 

MOHAMED SOAZA MOHAMED 

MOHAMED oOAZA MOHAMED 

MOHAMED 30AZA MOHAMED 

MOHAMED .1UCHTA AHMED 

MOHAMED " .' JCHTA AHMED 

MOHAMED i:lUDIH NASSER 

MOHAMED :1ULKASINABDELMALIK 

MOHAMED 3UMEDIEN SAID 

MOHAMEC j LJMEDIEN SAID 

MOHAMED flUSSIAN HA MIDO 

MOHAMED 3 USSIAN HA MIDO 

MOHAMED :.::USSIAN HAMIDO 

MOHAMED 8USSIAN HA MIDO 

MOHAMED 'lUSSIAN HA MIDO 

MOHAMED ciUSSIAN HA MIDO 

MOHAMED oUSSIAN MIMON 

MOHAMED wTIEB MOHAMED 

MOHAMEC' q¡JTIEB MOHA~; E:D 

MOHAMED CHAIB ARHIMO 

MOHAMED CrlAIB ARHIMO 

MOHAMED e 1AIB ARHIMO 

Dirección 

CUGRAL ASTILLEROS 22 

CU GRAL ASTILLEROS, 22 

CU GRAL ASTILLEROS, 22 

CUJAPON,- 26 

Cl.I MAR CHICA 23 

CU MAR CHICA 23 

CU PASEO MAR/TIMO BLO 3 1 32 2 A 

CU PASEO MAR/TIMO BLQ 31, 32 

CU PASEO MAR/TIMO BLO 31 , 32 2 A 

CU JUAN DE GARA Y 2 

CU VENEZUELA 5 

CU COMTE MANUEL FDEZ BEN/TEZ 3 

CU GOMTE MANUEL FDEZ BEN/TEZ 3 

CU COMTE MANUEL FDEZ BEN/TEZ, 3 

CU~ -cNOEZ NUjEZ 20 

EU Zl.'RBARAN O 5 A 

EOI ZuRBARAN O 5 A 

EDI ZURBARAN O 5 A 

ECI ZU'?BARAN, O 

EC ' ZL '7.BARAN, O 5 A 

CL . CANT<:: lA PABLO PEREZ 22 

CL· ZA/v10RA, 20 

CL .' DIEGODE PAREDES, 3 

CL,' L <1. ENTO, 42 

CU EL VIENTO, 19 

CU EL VIENTO , 19 

CUEL VIENTO, 19 

PZI DAOIZ Y VELAR DE 5 

CU MALLORCA 2 

CU MALLORCA, 2 

CU FAL FCO SOPESEN 31 

CL FAL FCO SOPESEN, 31 

CUFAL FCOSOPESEN, 31 

CU MARISCAL SHERLOK 19 

CU MARISCAL SHERLOK 19 

CU JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA 57 

CU JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA, 57 

CLi MALLORCA, 2 

CUCEUTA. 47 

MCI v ·· ~TORIA 26 

MCI V CTORIA 26 

MC i VICTORIA, 26 

MC/ V·GTORIA. 26 

BO,"C'. lNSTITUCION BL. 12 4 C 

BO: CONSTITUCION BL. 12 4 c 
BO. CC -. VS TITUCION BL., 12 4 C 

CU ·'AuHCIA 9 

Cu .V1U:.:IA 9 

CL· GARCIA CABRELLES 39 3 O 

Cu - AB ."• LANA03 

CU SAN JUAN DE LA CRUZ 8 

CU SAN JUAN DE LA CRUZ 8 

CU PABLO NE RUDA 26 

CU PABLO NE RUDA 26 

CU PABLO NERUDA 26 

CU PABLO NERUDA 26 

CU PAB LO NE RUDA. 26 

CL· :::>ABLO NERUDA , 26 

CU TOLEDO, 22 

CU GRAN CAPIT AN, 19 

CU GRAN CAPIT AN, 19 

CU CORONEL LA CASA 1 

CU CORONEL LA CASA 1 

CUCCRONEL LA CASA 1 

Población 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006 MELll:.LA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52002 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52002 MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

CIF 

45292935R 

45292935R 

45292935R 

45289335/\/ 

45271896F 

45271896F 

45277107C 

45277107C 

45277107C 

45289750J 

4526451 9J 

45285598R 

45285598R 

45285598R 

00676547W 

45285515X 

45285515X 

45285515X 

45285515X 

45285515X 

45299033G 

45291270S 

45291400F 

45273258N 

45276910F 

4527691 0F 

45278521P 

45265889A 

45276969C 

45276969C 

45284867Y 

45284867Y 

45284867Y 

45287135C 

45287135C 

X0872977N 

X0872977N 

45286313A 

45275521K 

452884190 

452884190 

452884190 

4528841 90 

45290665P 

45290665P 

45290665P 

45269764Z 

45269764Z 

X0774233F 

452750560 

X0 156026V 

X0156026V 

45272202Z 

45272202Z 

45272202Z 

. 45272202Z 

45272202Z 

45272202Z 

45274329W 

45285880F 

45285880F 

45289622T 

45289622T 

45289622T 

PAG. 3213 

Concepto Importe 

. 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

H.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

7,32€ 

15,62 € 

24,40 € 

18,76 € 

7,22 € 

7,32 € 

43,98 € 

47,06 € 

46,15 € 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,83€ 

8,07€ 

7,22 € 

13,13€ 

7,32€ 

22,80 € 

24,06 € 

7,32€ 

44, 11 € 

32,50 € 

51,49 € 

29,60 € 

29,94 € 

30,55 € 

6,62€ 

6,66€ 

18,46 € 

13,59 € 

15,30 € 

4,43€ 

7,32€ 

17,07 € 

7,22 € 

15,81 € 

40,24 € 

6,32 € 

7,22 € 

7,32 € 

7,53 € 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

33,21 € 

39,79 € 

15,66 € 

7,32 € 

7,22 € 

7,32€ 

14,52 € 

7,22€ 

8,52 € 

7,32€ 

11 ,39 € 

20,06 € 

21,54 € 

23,15 € 

14,97 € 

15,97 € 

7,22 € 

14,81 € 

7,32€ 


